ABESIT ABES Institute of Technology, Ghaziabad

Department of Computer Science and Engineering— Data Science

Academic Calendar Odd Semester: 2021-22

S.No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities
1. |Commencement of Classes for IV 01-09-2021 Wednesday | Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Sumit Kumar
year’s students.
2. |Commencement of Classes for Il & llI 13-09-2021 Monday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Sumit Kumar
year’s students.
3. | Project Progress Presentation 1 24-09-2021 Friday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
4 Expert Talk on” Competitive September,2021 Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
Programming”
5. |Class Test1 27-09-2021to |Monday to Dr. Kaushal Kishor
29-09-2021 Wednesday
6 Students Feedback-| 08-10-2021 Friday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
7 Class Test 2 11-10-2021 to | Mondayto [ Dr. Kaushal Kishor
13-10-2021 Wednesday
8. |Hachnovate 3.0 16-10-2021to | Saturday To | Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
17-10-2021 Sunday
9. |Mentor- Mentee Meeting- | 22-10-2021 Friday
10 |Project Progress Presentation 2 22-10-2021 Friday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
11. | Sessional Test-I 25-10-2021 to Monday to
30-10-2021 Saturday
12. | Student Feedback 2 12-11-2021 Friday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
13. | Expert Talk on“Introduction to Data November 2021 Prof. Faraj Chishti
Science with Python” Resource Person:-Mr. Arpit Yadav
(Data Scientist,Al-Beehive)
14. |Class Test 3 15-11-2021 to | Mondayto | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
17-11-2021 Wednesday
15. | Mentor- Mentee Meeting- Il 19-11-2021 Friday
16 |Project Progress Presentation 3 19-11-2021 Friday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
17. | Sessional Test -2 18-12-2021 to Saturday To
24-12-2021 Friday
18. | CO Feedback 27-12-2021 Monday Prof. Rishabh Kamal
19. | End Semester Examination As per University Schedule
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Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
HoD(Information Technology)



